
From: Kristine Petersen - NOAA Federal
To: Hewitt.Julie@epa.gov; Born.Tom@epa.gov; levine.maryellen@epa.gov; Wood, Robert; Wade.Alexis@epa.gov;

Witt.Richard@epa.gov; Neugeboren.Steven@epa.gov
Cc: Patrice Ashfield; Crane, Drew; Cathy Tortorici - NOAA Federal; Donna Wieting - NOAA Federal; Pamela

Lawrence - NOAA Federal
Subject: 316(b) Draft Baseline and Status of the Species Sections
Date: Friday, April 25, 2014 1:46:19 PM
Attachments: Draft baseline, status and action area to EPA.docx

Appendix-A_Status-of-Species _NMFS-4_25_14 to EPA.docx

Please see the attached files for the draft environmental baseline and status of the species sections for
the 316(b) draft biological opinion.

Regards,
Kris

-- 
Kristine Petersen
Deputy Chief, ESA Interagency Cooperation Division
Office of Protected Resources
NOAA Fisheries
U.S. Department of Commerce
Office: (301) 427-8453
Mobile: (204) 595-1963
kristine.petersen@noaa.gov
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